90
Accessories
RUN CAPACITORS • ROUND • 370 VOLT
Diameter X Height List
Mfd. (Inches) Catalogue Number Price Ctn.
3 1.75" X 2.88" X386S3.0370 $9.00 50
4 1.75" X 2.88" X386S4.0370 9.00 50
5 1.75" X 2.88" X386S5.0370 9.00 50
7.5 1.75" X 2.88" X386S7.5370 10.00 50
10 1.75" X 2.88" X386S10.0370 10.00 50
12.5 1.75" X 2.88" X386S12.5370 11.00 50
15 1.75" X 2.88" X386S15.0370 11.00 50
17.5 1.75" X 2.88" X386S17.5370 13.00 50
20 1.75" X 2.88" X386S20.0370 13.50 50
25 1.75" X 2.88" X386S25.0370 14.50 50
30 1.75" X 4.75" X386S30.0370 16.00 50
35 2.00" X 4.75" X386S35.0370 17.50 50
40 2.00" X 4.75" X386S40.0370 19.50 50
45 2.00" X 4.75" X386S45.0370 22.00 50
50 2.50" X 4.75" X386S50.0370 24.00 25
RUN CAPACITORS • OVAL • 240 VOLT
Width X Depth X Height List
Mfd. (Inches) Catalogue Number Price Ctn.
20 2.17” X 1.31” X 2.95” ORC20240 $9.00 -

• 60/50 Hz rated
RUBBER BOOT
List
Catalogue Number Price
BOOT70RCCAP $2.50
91
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
START CAPACITORS • 330 VOLT
Diameter X Height List
Mfd. (Inches) Catalogue Number Price Ctn.
30-36 1.813" X 3.375" SC30B330-4 $9.00 64
53-64 1.813" X 3.375" SC53B330-4 8.90 64
88-108 1.813" X 4.375" SC88B330-5 11.25 64
108-130 1.813" X 4.375" SC108B330-4 12.00 64
130-156 2.063" X 4.375" SC130B330-7 14.75 49
145-175 2.063" X 4.375" SC145B330-7 15.25 49
161-193 2.063" X 4.375" SC161B330-7 15.90 49
189-227 2.063" X 4.375" SC189B330-7 17.20 49
216-259 2.063" X 4.375" SC216B330-8 20.75 25
START CAPACITORS • 220-250 VOLT
Diameter X Height List
Mfd. (Inches) Catalogue Number Price Ctn.
53-64 1.438" X 3.375" SC53B250-2 $7.00 100
88-108 1.813" X 3.375" SC88B250-4 8.00 64
108-130 1.813" X 3.375" SC108B250-4 9.00 64
130-156 1.813" X 3.375" SC130B250-4 9.40 64
161-193 1.813" X 4.375" SC161B250-5 10.75 49
189-227 2.063" X 3.375" SC189B250-6 11.60 49
216-259 2.063" X 3.375" SC216B250-6 13.00 49
233-280 2.063" X 3.375" SC233B250-6 14.30 49
270-324 2.063" X 3.375" SC270B250-6 15.20 49
324-389 2.063" X 4.375" SC324B250-7 20.00 49
340-408 2.063" X 4.375" SC340B250-7 20.00 49
400-480 2.063" X 4.375" SC400B250-7 26.00 25
460-552 2.563" X 4.375" SC460B250-8 28.50 25
630-750 2.563" X 4.375" SC630B250-8 40.00 25START CAPACITORS • 110-125 VOLT
Diameter X Height List
Mfd. (Inches) Catalogue Number Price Ctn.
108-130 1.438" X 2.750" SC108B125-1 $4.50 100
124-149 1.438" X 2.750" SC124B125-1 4.60 100
130-156 1.438" X 2.750" SC130B125-1 4.70 100
161-193 1.438" X 2.750" SC161B125-1 4.90 100
189-227 1.438" X 2.750" SC189B125-1 5.00 100
216-259 1.438" X 2.750" SC216B125-1 5.25 100
270-324 1.438" X 2.750" SC270B125-1 5.70 100
324-388 1.813" X 3.375" SC324B125-4 7.75 64
340-408 1.813" X 3.375" SC340B125-4 8.00 64
400-480 1.813" X 3.375" SC400B125-4 8.30 64
460-552 1.813" X 3.375" SC460B125-4 8.70 64
540-648 1.813" X 4.375" SC540B125-5 10.00 64
590-708 1.813" X 4.375" SC590B125-5 10.40 64
708-850 2.063" X 4.375" SC708B125-7 11.30 49
1000-1200 2.063" X 4.375" SC999B125-7 15.75 49
Catalogue numbers in blue are NEW items.
Specifications: